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Jena Gap Run

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:

Road/Hwy's included: Road/Route description:

LA-28, US-84, LA-124, LA-126                   

LA-8, LA-460, LA-127. US-165

Route/Road length:

129.4 miles

Parish(es) Catahoula, LaSalle & Rapids Parishes

East point: 4.4 miles north of Deville

West point: US-165 in Ball
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Paradise Catfish 4.2 mi. from end point

Comments:

Ride Time:

2 hrs. 36 min.
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Update:

Turn Road

START at Intersection of LA-115 & LA-28

Go Northeast on  LA-28

in 15.40 mi. Turn right on to US-84 15.40 mi.

in 10.40 mi. Turn Left on to LA-124 25.80 mi.

in 33.00 mi. Turn Left on to LA-126 58.80 mi.

in 6.40 mi. Turn Left on LA-126 65.20 mi.

in 12.10 mi. Turn right on to LA-8 77.30 mi.

in 9.20 mi. Go straight on to LA-460 86.50 mi.

in 7.1 mi. Turn right on to LA-127 93.60 mi.

in 6.8 mi. Turn Left on to LA-8 100.40 mi.

in 0.3 mi. STOP at Citgo 100.70 mi.

in 21.6 mi. Turn Left on to US-165 122.30 mi.

in 7.1 mi. END in Ball, LA 129.40 mi.
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